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GROUND FLOOR PLAN
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50 x 75 h/w Rafters @500 c/c

 Corr. Aluzinc Roofing Sheets

50 x 75 h/w Purlins @500 c/c

SECTION XX
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50 x 75 h/w Rafters @500 c/c

 Corr. Aluzinc Roofing Sheets

50 x 75 h/w Purlins @500 c/c

32 X 600 mm Fascia Board

SECTION YY

Entrance

Bath Female

1000 15
0

15
0

50
0

40
0

1300

1950

1750

4406

417500500500500500500500273

abd

24
16

18001600

35
355

0
15

0

28
00

10
50

70
0

21
00

28
00

10
50

450

15
0

50
0

70
0

12mm reinforced cover Slab

Approved Bolders

Weep Holes 

SOAKAWAY DETAILS
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